
Date Time Home Away

Monday, April 28, 2025 4:45 PM B.P. Trucking (Ch) Hudson Recreation (Ch)
Monday, April 28, 2025 6:00 PM Battleline Pest Management (Ch) NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch)

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 4:45 PM 99 Restaurant (Ch) K-Rae Graphics (Ch)

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 4:45 PM NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch) B.P. Trucking (Ch)

Thursday, May 1, 2025 4:45 PM Hudson Recreation (Ch) 99 Restaurant (Ch)

Thursday, May 1, 2025 6:00 PM K-Rae Graphics (Ch) Battleline Pest Management (Ch)

Monday, May 5, 2025 4:45 PM K-Rae Graphics (Ch) B.P. Trucking (Ch)

Monday, May 5, 2025 6:00 PM NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch) Hudson Recreation (Ch)

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 4:45 PM Battleline Pest Management (Ch) 99 Restaurant (Ch)

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 4:45 PM Hudson Recreation (Ch) K-Rae Graphics (Ch)

Thursday, May 8, 2025 4:45 PM 99 Restaurant (Ch) NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch)

Thursday, May 8, 2025 6:00 PM B.P. Trucking (Ch) Battleline Pest Management (Ch)

Monday, May 12, 2025 4:45 PM Battleline Pest Management (Ch) Hudson Recreation (Ch)

Monday, May 12, 2025 6:00 PM B.P. Trucking (Ch) 99 Restaurant (Ch)

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 4:45 PM K-Rae Graphics (Ch) NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch)

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 4:45 PM Hudson Recreation (Ch) B.P. Trucking (Ch)

Thursday, May 15, 2025 4:45 PM NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch) Battleline Pest Management (Ch)

Thursday, May 15, 2025 6:00 PM 99 Restaurant (Ch) K-Rae Graphics (Ch)

Monday, May 19, 2025 4:45 PM 99 Restaurant (Ch) Hudson Recreation (Ch)

Monday, May 19, 2025 6:00 PM K-Rae Graphics (Ch) Battleline Pest Management (Ch)

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 4:45 PM NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch) B.P. Trucking (Ch)

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 4:45 PM Battleline Pest Management (Ch) 99 Restaurant (Ch)

Thursday, May 22, 2025 4:45 PM B.P. Trucking (Ch) K-Rae Graphics (Ch)

Thursday, May 22, 2025 6:00 PM Hudson Recreation (Ch) NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch)

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 4:45 PM 99 Restaurant (Ch) NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch)

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 4:45 PM K-Rae Graphics (Ch) Hudson Recreation (Ch)

Thursday, May 29, 2025 4:45 PM Battleline Pest Management (Ch) B.P. Trucking (Ch)

Thursday, May 29, 2025 6:00 PM NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch) K-Rae Graphics (Ch)

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 4:45 PM Hudson Recreation (Ch) Battleline Pest Management (Ch)

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 6:00 PM B.P. Trucking (Ch) 99 Restaurant (Ch)

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 4:45 PM Battleline Pest Management (Ch) NeoLife Nutritionals (Ch)

Thursday, June 5, 2025 4:45 PM 99 Restaurant (Ch) K-Rae Graphics (Ch)

Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:00 PM B.P. Trucking (Ch) Hudson Recreation (Ch)
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